
Week Date Time North 1 North 2 South 1 South 2 Skill Development/Competition
1 Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:00 - 9:20 Lakers - Grizzlies Knicks - Heat

(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Bulls - Mavericks      ◦ Drills - Rules/defending
10:40 - 12:00 Suns - 76ers Bucks - Celtics      ◦ 1-on-1

2 Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:00 - 9:20 Grizzlies - Bulls Celtics - Mavericks
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 76ers - Lakers      ◦ Drills - Passing/shooting

10:40 - 12:00 Suns - Knicks Heat - Bucks      ◦ 2-on-2

 Saturday, November 25, 2023 Week off

3 Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:00 - 9:20 Knicks - Lakers Bucks - Suns
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Mavericks - Heat      ◦ Drills - Offensive & defensive team play

10:40 - 12:00 Bulls - Celtics Grizzlies - 76ers      ◦ 3-on-3

4 Saturday, December 9, 2023 8:00 - 9:20 Suns - Mavericks Lakers - Bucks
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 76ers - Bulls      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 Heat - Celtics Grizzlies - Knicks      ◦ Game #1

5 Saturday, December 16, 2023 8:00 - 9:20 Bulls - Heat Mavericks - Lakers
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Celtics - Suns      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 Bucks - Grizzlies Knicks - 76ers      ◦ Game #2

 Saturday, December 23, 2023 Week off

 Saturday, December 30, 2023 Week off

6 Saturday, January 6, 2024 8:00 - 9:20 Suns - Heat Lakers - Celtics
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Grizzlies - Mavericks      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 76ers - Bucks Knicks - Bulls      ◦ Game #3

7 Saturday, January 13, 2024 8:00 - 9:20 Mavericks - 76ers Celtics - Grizzlies
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Heat - Lakers      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 Bulls - Suns Bucks - Knicks      ◦ Game #4

8 Saturday, January 20, 2024 8:00 - 9:20 Grizzlies - Heat 76ers - Celtics
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Lakers - Suns      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 Bucks - Bulls Knicks - Mavericks      ◦ Game #5

9 Saturday, January 27, 2024 8:00 - 9:20 Heat - 76ers Celtics - Knicks
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40 Bulls - Lakers      ◦ Drills

10:40 - 12:00 Suns - Grizzlies Mavericks - Bucks      ◦ Game #6

 Saturday, February 3, 2024 Week off

10 Saturday, February 10, 2024 8:00 - 9:20      ◦ End of Season Tournament
(Brimhall Elementary School) 9:20 - 10:40      ◦ End of Season Jamboree

10:40 - 12:00      ◦ End of Season Tournament
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